
2025 EXECUTIVE BRANCH AND LEGISLATIVE CONTACTS 
 

GOVERNOR ATTORNEY GENERAL NEW YORK STATE COMPTROLLER 
 

Kathy Hochul (D) 
Tel: (518) 474-8390 
Executive Chamber 

State Capital 
Albany, NY 12224 

 
Letetia James  (D) 
Tel: (518) 474-7330 

Executive Office 
State Capital 

Albany, NY 12224 

 
Thomas DiNapoli (D) 

Tel: (518) 474-4040 
Office of the State Comptroller 

Alfred E. Smith Building 
Albany, NY 12236 

NEW YORK STATE SENATE             
Main Senate Phone Number (518) 455-2800 

Mailing Address: Albany: NY 12247 
 
Senate District 1  
Anthony Palumbo (R) 

palumbo@nysenate.gov 
 

400 W. Main Street, Suite 201 
Riverhead, NY 11901 

Tel: 631-461-9100 
 
 

Albany: 604 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-445-3121 
Fax: 518-426-6751 

Senate District 2  
Mario R. Mattera (R) 

mattera@nysenate.gov 
 

180 East Main Street, Suite 210 
Smithtown, NY 11787 

Tel: 631-361-2154 
Fax: 631-361-5367 

 
Albany: 508 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-2071 
Fax: 518-426-6820 

Senate District 3  
Dean Murray (R) 

murray@nysenate.gov 
 

90-B West Main Street 
Patchogue, NY 11772 

Tel: 631-360-3356 
Fax: 631-289-1035 

 
Albany: 406 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-3411 
Fax: 518-426-6973 

Senate District 4  
Monica Martinez (D) 

martinez@nysenate.gov 
 

250 Veterans Highway 
Hauppauge State Office Bldg. Rm 38-41 

Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Tel: 631-341-7111 

Fax: 631-382-9861 
 

Albany: 903 Legislative Office Bldg.       
Tel:  518-455-2765 
Fax: 518-428-6925  

Senate District 5  
Steven Rhoads (R) 

rhoads@nysenate.gov 
 

4236 Merrick Road- 1st Floor 
Massapequa, NY 11758 

Tel: 516-882-0630 
Fax: 516-882-0636 
 
 

Albany: 513 Legislative Office Bldg.  
Tel: 518-455-3161 
Fax: 518-426-6963 

Senate District 6  
Siela Byno (D) 

bynoe@nysenate.gov 
 

990 Stewart Ave. 
Suite LL45A 

Garden City, NY 11530 
Tel: 516-739-1700 

Fax: 516-747-7430 
 

Albany: 947 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-3260 
518-426-6783 

Senate District 7  
Jack Martins (R) 

martins@nysenate.gov 
 

173 Mineola Blvd., Suite 201 
Mineola, NY 11501  
Tel: 516-922-1811 

Fax: 516-747-0203 
 

Albany: 608 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel:518-455-2677 
Fax:518-426-6720 

 
Senate District 8  
Alex Weik (R)  

weik@nysenate.gov 
 

1 Corporate Drive, Suite GL 005 
Bohemia, NY 11716 

Tel: 631-665-2311 
Fax:631-244-6146 

 
Albany: 413 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-2950 
Fax: 518-426-6781 

Senate District 9  
Patricia M. Canzoneri-Fitzpatrick 

canzoneri@nysenate.gov 
 

265 E. Merrick Road, Suite 101 
Valley Stream, NY 11580 

Tel: 516-766-8383 
Fax: 516-766-8011 

 
Albany: 415 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-2400 
Fax: 518-426-6780 
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2025 EXECUTIVE BRANCH AND LEGISLATIVE CONTACTS 
 

 
NEW YORK STATE SENATE 

 
 
Senate District 34 
Nathalia Fernandez (D) 

fernandez@nysenate.gov 
 

3853 East Tremont Avenue 
Bronx, NY 10465 

Tel: 718-822-2049 
Fax: 718-581-0310 

 
 

 
Albany: 814 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-3595 
Fax: 518-426-6887 

 
Senate District 35 
Andrea Stewart-Cousins (D) 

scousins@nysenate.gov 
 

28 Wells Avenue #3 
Yonkers, NY 10701 
Tel: 914-423-4031 

Fax: 914-423-0979 
 
 

 
Albany: 907 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-2585 
Fax: 518-426-6811 

 
Senate District 36 
Jamaal T. Bailey (D) 

bailey@nysenate.gov 
 

959 East 233rd Street 
Bronx, NY 10466 

Tel: 718-547-8854 
Fax: 718-515-2718 

250 South 6th Avenue, 2nd Floor 
Mount Vernon, NY 10550 

Tel: 914-699-1895 
Albany: 609 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-2061 
Fax: 518-426-6998 

 
Senate District 37  
Shelly Mayer (D) 

smayer@nysenate.gov 
 

235 Mamaroneck Avenue, Suite 
400 

White Plains, NY 10605 
Tel: 914-934-5250 

Fax: 914-948-2469 
 
Albany: 509 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-2031 
Fax: 518-426-6860 

 
Senate District 38 
Bill Weber (R) 

weber@nysenate.gov 
 

163 Airport Executive Park 
Nanuet, NY 10954 
Tel: 845-623-3627 

Fax: 845-425-4617 
 

 
Albany: 504 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-2991 
Fax: 845-426-6737 

 
Senate District 39 
Robert Rolison (R) 

rolison@nysenate.gov 
 

3 Neptune Road, Suite N22 
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 

Tel: 845-229-0106 
Fax:845-463-0740 

 
 
Albany: 613 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-2945 
Fax: 518-426-6801 

 
Senate District 40 
Peter Harckham (D) 

harckham@nysenate.gov 
 

1 Park Place, Suite 302 
Peekskill, NY 10566 

Tel: 914-241-4600 
Fax: 914-737-0593 

 
Albany: 315 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-2340 
Fax: 518-426-6977  
 

 
Senate District 41 
Michelle Hinchey (D) 

hinchey@nysenate.gov 
 

721 Broadway, Suite 150 
Kingston, NY 12401 

Tel: 845-331-3810 
Fax: 845-331-2083 

 
Albany: 902 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-2350 

 

 
Senate District 42 
James Skoufis (D) 

skoufis@nysenate.gov 
 

45 Quaker Avenue, Suite 202 
Cornwall, NY 12518 

Tel: 845-567-1270 
Fax: 845-567-1276 

 
Albany: 815 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-3290 
Fax:518-426-6784 
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 NEW YORK STATE ASSEMBLY 

Main Assembly Phone Number (518) 455-4100 
Mailing address: Albany, NY 12248 

Assembly District 1  
Thomas Schiavoni (D) 

schiavonitj@nyassembly.gov 
 

3350 Noyac Rd. 
Bldg. B, Suite 1 

Sag Harbor, NY 11963 
Tel: 631-537-2583 

Fax: 631-725-2372 
Albany: Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel:518-455-5997 
Fax: 518-455-5963 

 
Assembly District 2  
Jodi Giglio (R) 

giglioj2@nyassembly.gov 
 

30 W. Main St., Suite 103 
Riverhead, NY 11901 

Tel: 631-727-0204 
Fax: 631-727-0426 

 
Albany: 629 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5294 
Fax: 518-455-4740 

Assembly District 3  
Joseph DeStefano (R) 

destefanoj@nyassembly.gov 
 

3245 Route 112, Bldg.2, Suite 6 
Medford, NY 11763 

Tel: 631-207-0073 
Fax: 631-207-2006 

 
Albany: 430 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-4901 
Fax: 518-455-5459 

Assembly District 4  
Rebecca Kassay (D) 

kassayr@nyassembly.gov 
 

149 Main St. 
East Setauket, NY11733 

Tel: 631-751-3094 
 
 
Albany: Legislative Office Bldg. 
Albany, NY 12248 
Tel: 518-455-3600 

Assembly District 5  
Doug Smith (R) 

smithd@nyassembly.gov 
 

4155 Vets Memorial Hwy., Suite 9 
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 

Tel: 631-585-0230 
Fax: 631-585-0310 

 
Albany: 318 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5937 
Fax: 518-455-5524 

Assembly District 6  
Philip R. Ramos (D)  

ramosp@nyassembly.gov 
 

1010 Suffolk Avenue 
Brentwood, NY 11717 

Tel: 631-435-3214 
Fax: 631-435-3239 

 
Albany: 648 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5185 
Fax: 518-455-5236 

Assembly District 7  
Jarett Gandolfo (R) 

gandolfoj@nyassembly.gov 
 

859 Montauk Highway, Suite 1 
Bayport, NY 11705 
Tel:  631-589-0348 
Fax: 631-589-0487 

 
Albany: 426 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-4611 
Fax: 518-455-5258 

Assembly District 8  
Michael J. Fitzpatrick (R) 

fitzpatrickm@nyassembly.gov 
 

285 Middle Country Rd., Suite 202 
Smithtown, NY 11787 

Tel: 631-724-2929 
Fax: 631-724-3024 

 
Albany: 458 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5021 
 Fax: 518-455-4394 

Assembly District 9  
Michael Durso (R) 

dursom@nyassembly.gov 
 

512 Park Boulevard 
Massapequa Park, NY 11762 

Tel: 516-541-4598 
Fax: 516-541-4625 

 
Albany: 533 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5308 
Fax: 518-455-5024 

Assembly District 10  
Steve Stern (D) 

sterns@nyassembly.gov 
95 Broad Hollow Road, Suite 100 

Melville, NY 11747 
Tel: 631-271-8025 

Fax: 631-424-5984 
 

Albany: 919 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5732 
Fax: 518-455-5553 

 
Assembly District 11 
Kwani O’Pharrow (D)  

opharrk@nyassembly.gov 
640 West Montauk Highway 

Lindenhurst, NY 11757 
Tel: 631-957-2087 
Fax:631-957-2998 

 
Albany: Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5787 
Fax: 518-455-3976 

Assembly District 12 
Keith P. Brown (R) 

brownk@nyassembly.gov 
6080 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 150 

Commack, NY 11725 
Tel: 631-261-4151 

Fax: 631-261-2992 
 

Albany: 719 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5952 
Fax: 518-455-5804 

mailto:schiavonitj@nyassembly.gov
mailto:giglioj2@nyassembly.gov
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mailto:opharrk@nyassembly.gov
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NEW YORK STATE ASSEMBLY 
 

Assembly District 13  
Charles D. Lavine (D) 

lavinec@nyassembly.gov 
 

1 School Street, Suite 303-B 
Glen Cove, NY 11542 

Tel: 516-676-0050 
Fax:516-676-0071 

 
Albany: 831 Legislative Office Bldg.  
Tel: 518-455-5456 
Fax: 518-455-5467 

Assembly District 14  
David G. McDonough (R) 

mcdonoughd@nyassembly.gov 
 

404 Bedford Avenue 
Bellmore, NY 11710 

Tel: 516-409-2070 
Fax: 516-409-2073 

 
Albany: 443 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-4633 
Fax: 518-455-5559 

Assembly District 15  
Jacob Ryan Blumencranz (R) 

blumencranzj@nyassembly.gov 
 

111 W. Old Country Rd, Suite 202 
Hicksville, NY 11801 

Tel: 516-937-3571 
Fax: 516-937-3632 

 
Albany: 545 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel:518-455-4684 
Fax: 518-455-5477 

Assembly District 16  
Daniel Norber (R)  

norberd@nyassembly.gov 
 

44 South Bayles Ave. 
Suite 200 

Port Washington, NY 11050 
 

 
Albany: Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5192 

Assembly District 17  
John Mikulin (R) 

mikulinj@nysassembly.gov 
 

1975 Hempstead Turnpike, #202 
East Meadow, NY 11554 

Tel: 516-228-4960 
Fax: 516-228-4963 

 
Albany: 550 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5341 
Fax: 518-455-4346 

Assembly District 18  
Noah Burroughs (D) 

burroughsn@nyassembly.gov 
 

33 Front Street 
Suites 302 & 303 

Hempstead, NY 11550 
Tel: 516-489-6610 

 
Albany: Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5861 

Assembly District 19  
Edward Ra (R) 

rae@nyassembly.gov 
 

825 East Gate Boulevard, #207 
Garden City, NY 11530 

Tel: 516-535-4095 
Fax: 516-535-4097 

 
Albany: 444 Capitol Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-4627 
Fax: 518-455-4643 

Assembly District 20  
Ari Brown (R) 

browna@nyassembly.gov 
 

525 Chestnut St, Suite 103 
Cedarhurst, NY 11516 

Tel: 516-431-0500 
Fax: 516-295-2498 

 
Albany: 544 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel:518-455-3028 
Fax: 518-455-5391 

Assembly District 21  
Judy Griffin (D) 

griffij@nyassembly.gov 
 

74 N. Village Avenue 
Rockville Centre, NY 11570 

Tel: 516-561-8216 
Fax: 516-561-8223 

 
Albany: 718 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5801 

 
 
Assembly District 22 
Michaelle Solages (D) 

solagesm@nyssembly.gov 
 

33 North Central Avenue, 1st Floor 
Valley Stream, NY 11580 

Tel 516-599-2972 
Fax 516-599-3768 

Albany: 736 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-4465 
Fax: 518-455-5560 

Assembly District 88  
Amy R. Paulin (D) 

paulina@nyassembly.gov 
 

700 White Plains Road, Ste. 252 
Scarsdale, NY 10583 

Tel: 914-723-1115 
Fax: 914-723-2665 

Albany: 822 Legislative Office Bldg.   
Tel: 518-455-5585 
Fax:518-455-5409 

Assembly District 89  
J. Gary Pretlow (D) 

pretloj@nyassembly.gov 
 

6 Gramatan Avenue, Ste. 201 
Mount Vernon, NY 10550 

Tel 914-667-0127 
Fax: 914-667-0209 

Albany: 845 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5291 

Fax: 518-455-5447 

mailto:blumencranzj@nyassembly.gov
tel:518-455-4684
mailto:norberd@nyassembly.gov
mailto:burroughsn@nyassembly.gov
tel:518-455-3028
mailto:Pretlow@assembly.state.ny.us
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Assembly District 90  
Nader Sayegh (D) 

sayeghn@nyassembly.gov 
 

35 E. Grassy Sprain Road, Ste. 406B 
Yonkers, NY 10710 
Tel: 914-779-8805 
Fax: 914-779-8859 

 
Albany: 331 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-3662 
Fax: 518-455-5499 

 

Assembly District 91  
Steven Otis (D) 

otiss@nyassembly.gov 
 

222 Grace Church Street 
Port Chester, NY 10573 

Tel: 914-939-7028 
Fax: 914-939-7167 

 
Albany: 739 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-4897 
Fax: 518-455-4861 

Assembly District 92  
MaryJane Shimsky (D) 

shimskym@nyassembly.gov 
 

303 South Broadway, Suite 229 
Tarrytown, NY 10591 

Tel: 914-631-1605 
Fax: 914-631-1609 

 
Albany: 827 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5753 

Assembly District 93  
Chris Burdick (D) 

burdickc@nyassembly.gov 
 

100 South Bedford Road #150 
Mount Kisco, NY 10549 

Tel: 914-244-4450 
Fax: 914-244-4453 

 
Albany: 417 Legislative Office Bldg.  
Tel: 518-455-5397 
Fax: 518-455-5041 

Assembly District 94  
Matthew Slater (R) 

slaterm@nyassembly.gov 
 

3 Starr Ridge Rd., Suite 204  
Brewster, NY 10509 

Tel: 845-278-2923 
Fax: 845-278-2926 

 
Albany: 433 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5783 
Fax: 518-455-5543 

Assembly District 95  
Dana Levenberg (D) 

levenbergd@nyassembly.gov 
 

8 Revolutionary Road 
Ossining, NY 10562 

Tel: 914-941-1111 
Fax: 914-941-9132 

 
Albany: 325 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5348 
Fax: 518-455-5728 

Assembly District 96  
Patrick Carroll (D) 

carrollp@nyassembly.gov 
 

151 N. Main St. 
Suite 204 

New City, NY 10956 
Tel: 845-634-9791 

 
 
Albany: Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5735 

Assembly District 97  
Aron Wieder (D) 

wiedera@nyassebly.gov 
 

1 Blue Hill Plaza 
Suite 1116 

PO Box 1549 
Pearl River, NY 10965 

Tel: 845-624-4601 
Fax: 845-624-2911 

Albany: Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5118 
Fax: 518-455-5719 

Assembly District 98 
Karl Brabenec (R) 

brabeneck@nyassembly.gov 
 

28 Main Street, Suite 2 
Florida, NY 10921 
Tel: 845-544-7551 

Fax: 845-544-7553 
 

 
Albany: 329 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: (518) 455-5991 
Fax: (518) 455-5929 

Assembly District 99  
Christopher Eachus (D) 

eachusc@nyassembly.gov 
 

34 Smith Clove Road 
Central Valley, NY 10917 

Tel: 845-469-6929 
Fax: 845-460-2185 

Albany: 628 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5441 
Fax: 518-455-5884 

Assembly District 100  
Paula Elaine Kay (D) 

kayp@nyassembly.gov 
 

Middletown City Hall 
3rd Floor 

16 St. James St. 
Middletown, NY 10940 

 
Albany: Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5355 

Assembly District 101  
Brian Maher (R) 

maherb@nyassembly.gov 
 

6 Depot Street, Suite 103 
Washingtonville, NY 10992 

Tel: 845-497-0286 
 
Albany: 819 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-4807 
Fax: 518-455-5237 

mailto:shimskym@nyassembly.gov
mailto:levenbergd@nyassembly.gov
mailto:carrollp@nyassembly.gov
mailto:wiedera@nyassebly.gov
mailto:brabeneck@nyassembly.gov
mailto:eachusc@nyassembly.gov
mailto:kayp@nyassembly.gov
mailto:maherb@nyassembly.gov
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NEW YORK STATE ASSEMBLY 
 

Assembly District 103  
Sarahana Shrestha (D) 

shresthas@nyassembly.gov 
 

324 Washington Avenue, Suite 1 
Kingston, NY 12401 

Tel: 845-338-9610 
Fax: 845-338-9590 

 
 
Albany: 820 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-4436 
Fax: 518-455-5576 

Assembly District 104  
Jonathan Jacobson (D)  

jacobsonj@nyassembly.gov 
 

436 Robinson Avenue, Suite B  
Newburgh, NY 12550 

Tel: 845-562-0888 
Fax: 845-561-5218 

 
 

Albany: 650 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5762 
Fax: 518-455-5593 

 
Assembly District 105 
Anil Beephan, Jr. (R) 

beephana@nyassembly.gov 
 

North Hopewell Plaza, Suite 1 
1075 Route 82 

Hopewell Junction, NY 12533 
Tel: 845-221-2202 

Fax: 845-221-2225 
 

Albany: 528 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5725 
Fax: 518-455-5729  

Assembly District 106  
Didi Barrett (D) 

barrettd@nyassembly.gov 
 

12 Raymond Avenue #105 
Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 

Tel: 845-454-1703 
Fax: 845-454-2408 

 
Albany: 724 Legislative Office Bldg. 
Tel: 518-455-5177 
Fax: 518-455-5418 
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Charles Schumer (D) 
322 Hart Office Bldg. 

Washington, DC 20510 
Tel: (202) 224-6542 
Fax: (202) 228-3027 

 

UNITED STATES SENATE 
Main Number for U.S. 

Senate 
(202) 224-3121 

 

 
Kirsten Gillibrand (D) 

478 Russell Office Bldg. 
Washington, DC 20510 

Tel: (202) 224-4451 
Fax: (202) 228-0282 

 

 
UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 

Main Number United States House of Representatives (202) 224-3121 
 

Congressional District 1 
Nick LaLota (R) 

 
Washington Office: 
U.S. House of Representatives 
1530 Longworth House Office Bldg. 
Washington, DC 20515 
Tel: 202-225-3826 
Fax: 202-225-3143 

 
District Offices: 

478 A Park Avenue 
Huntington, NY 11743 

Tel: 631-289-1097 

 
Congressional District 2 
Andrew R. Garbarino (R) 

 
Washington Office: 
U.S. House of Representatives 
2344 Rayburn House Office Bldg.  
Washington, DC 20515 
Tel: 202-225-7896 
Fax: 202-225-2279 

 
District Office: 

31 Oak Street, Suite 20 
Patchogue, NY 11772 

Tel: 631=541-4225 
 

 
Congressional District 3 
Tom Suozzi (D) 
 
Washington Office: 
U.S. House of Representatives 
1117 Longworth House Office Bldg.   
Washington, DC 20515 
Tel: 202-225-3335 
Fax: 202-225-4669 

 
District Offices: 

242-09 Northern Blvd. 
Douglaston, NY 11363 

Tel: 718-631-0400 

 
Congressional District 4 
Laura Gillen (D) 
 
Washington Office: 
U.S. House of Representatives 
Washington, DC 20515 

 

 
Congressional District 5 
Gregory W. Meeks (D) 

 
Washington Office: 
U.S. House of Representatives 
2310 Rayburn Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
Tel: 202-225-3461 
Fax: 202-226-4169 

 
District Office: 

67-12 Rockaway Beach Boulevard 
Arverne, NY 11692 
Tel: 347-230-4032 

Fax: 347-230-4045 
* 

153-01 Jamaica Ave. 2nd Floor 
Jamaica, NY 11432 
Tel: 718-725-6000 

Fax: 718-725-9868 
 
 
 

 
Congressional District 16 
Jamaal Bowman (D) 
 
Washington Office: 
U.S. House of Representatives 
345 Cannon House Office Bldg. 
Washington, DC 20515 
Tel: 202-225-2464 
Fax: 202-225-5513 

 
District Offices: 

6 Gramatan Ave, Suite 205  
Mt. Vernon, NY 10550 

Tel. 914-371-9220 
 

222 Mamaroneck Ave.,  
Suite 312 

White Plains, NY 10605 
Tel: 914-323-5550 
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UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 

 
 
Congressional District 17 
Michael Lawler (R) 
 
Washington Office: 
U.S. House of Representatives 
1013 Longworth Office Bldg.  
Tel: 202-225-6506 

 
 
 

District Offices: 
One Blue Hill Plaza 

3rd Floor 
P.O. Box 1645 

Pearl River, NY 10965 
Tel: 845-201-2060 

 
60 McAlpin Avenue 
Mahopac, NY 10541 
Tel: 845-743-7130 

 
 

 
Congressional District 18 
Pat Ryan (D) 

 
Washington Office: 
U.S. House of Representatives 
1030 Longworth Office Bldg.  
Tel: 202-225-5614 

 
 
 

District Office: 
307 Wall Street, Suite 6 

Kingston, NY 12401 
Tel: 845-443-2930 

 
12 Raymond Avenue, Suite 105 

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
Tel: 845-443-2930 

 
605 Broadway 

Newburgh, NY 12550 
Tel: 845-443-2930 

 
307 Wall Street, Suite 6 

Kingston, NY 12401 
Tel: 845-443-2930 

 

 
Congressional District 19 
Josh Riley (D) 

 
Washington Office: 
U.S. House of Representatives 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


